
EuroHockey Indoor Club Champions Cup 2016 Women
19 - 21 Feb 2016
Minsk, Belarus

Appointment Sheet - 19 February 2016

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
1 19 Feb 2016 10:00 Pool B
Team Shirts Skirts Socks GK Shirts

Club Campo de Madrid Navy Blue White Navy Blue Green
Gintra Strekte Uni HC Yellow / Black Black Yellow Pink / Royal Blue

Umpires ALVES PEREIRA Karine (FRA) SCHMITZ Gabriele (GER)
Reserve Umpire STERK Alwiene (NED)

Scoring/Timing Judges SAMWEL Laura (NED) TELEGOVA Marina (BLR)
Technical Officer MULLER Petra (GER)

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
2 19 Feb 2016 11:10 Pool B
Team Shirts Skirts Socks GK Shirts

MSC Sumchanka Sky Blue Sky Blue Yellow Grey
SV Arminen Black White Black Pink

Umpires VENCLOVA Martina (CZE) KARZHEVICH Sviatlana (BLR)
Reserve Umpire VILLALBA Alma (ESP)

Scoring/Timing Judges MULLER Petra (GER) MARTSUKEVICH Hanna (BLR)
Technical Officer NIGORRA Rocio (ESP)

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
3 19 Feb 2016 12:20 Pool A
Team Shirts Skirts Socks GK Shirts

Düsseldorfer HC White Navy Blue Navy Blue Royal Blue
SV Kampong Red Red Red Black

Umpires BAGDANSKIENE Vilma (LTU) JUDEFIND Stephanie (USA)
Reserve Umpire KLYMENKO Olena (UKR)

Scoring/Timing Judges SAMWEL Laura (NED) KAZAK Volha (BLR)
Technical Officer NIGORRA Rocio (ESP)

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
4 19 Feb 2016 13:30 Pool A
Team Shirts Skirts Socks GK Shirts

SK Slavia Prague Red/white Red Red Neon Yellow
HC Minsk Navy Blue Navy Blue Navy Blue Purple
Umpires VILLALBA Alma (ESP) STERK Alwiene (NED)

Reserve Umpire SCHMITZ Gabriele (GER)
Scoring/Timing Judges MULLER Petra (GER) KAZAK Volha (BLR)

Technical Officer SAMWEL Laura (NED)

Tournament Director
SCHWEDE Sonja (GER)
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EuroHockey Indoor Club Champions Cup 2016 Women
19 - 21 Feb 2016
Minsk, Belarus

Appointment Sheet - 19 February 2016

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
5 19 Feb 2016 16:00 Pool B
Team Shirts Skirts Socks GK Shirts

Gintra Strekte Uni HC Black / Yellow Yellow Black Royal Blue / Pink
SV Arminen White Black Red Pink

Umpires ALVES PEREIRA Karine (FRA) KLYMENKO Olena (UKR)
Reserve Umpire JUDEFIND Stephanie (USA)

Scoring/Timing Judges NIGORRA Rocio (ESP) TELEGOVA Marina (BLR)
Technical Officer MULLER Petra (GER)

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
6 19 Feb 2016 17:10 Pool B
Team Shirts Skirts Socks GK Shirts

MSC Sumchanka Navy Navy / Light Blue Stripe Navy Grey
Club Campo de Madrid White White Yellow Green

Umpires BAGDANSKIENE Vilma (LTU) KARZHEVICH Sviatlana (BLR)
Reserve Umpire VENCLOVA Martina (CZE)

Scoring/Timing Judges NIGORRA Rocio (ESP) MARTSUKEVICH Hanna (BLR)
Technical Officer SAMWEL Laura (NED)

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
7 19 Feb 2016 18:20 Pool A
Team Shirts Skirts Socks GK Shirts

SK Slavia Prague Red/white White Black Neon Yellow
Düsseldorfer HC Purple Grey Pink Royal Blue

Umpires JUDEFIND Stephanie (USA) KLYMENKO Olena (UKR)
Reserve Umpire ALVES PEREIRA Karine (FRA)

Scoring/Timing Judges MULLER Petra (GER) TELEGOVA Marina (BLR)
Technical Officer SAMWEL Laura (NED)

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
8 19 Feb 2016 19:30 Pool A, Pool C
Team Shirts Skirts Socks GK Shirts

SV Kampong White / Royal Blue Royal Blue Royal Blue Light Blue
HC Minsk Red Red Red Purple
Umpires SCHMITZ Gabriele (GER) VENCLOVA Martina (CZE)

Reserve Umpire BAGDANSKIENE Vilma (LTU)
Scoring/Timing Judges MULLER Petra (GER) MARTSUKEVICH Hanna (BLR)

Technical Officer NIGORRA Rocio (ESP)

Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)

Tournament Director
SCHWEDE Sonja (GER)
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